05/06/2015

NEW PRESENTERS

CITY OF LOS ANGELES PARK RANGERS -
LEE G. VIOLETT - 1289

1
2
3. LOS ANGELES COUNTY TRAINING CENTER - 1287
4

COMMISSION ON PEACE OFFICER STANDARDS AND TRAINING
TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU
COURSE CERT STATS REPORT

1286

LOS ANGELES SCHOOL POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1288

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS

CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

COURSES

CERTIFICATION REQUESTS
COURSES CERTIFIED

COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED
DECERTIFIED COURSES

INACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

JANUARY

14
13
127
12

REPORT FROM 01/01/2015 TO 04/30/2015

FEBRUARY

11
13
128

MARCH

23
12
164

APRIL

13
11
125

TOTAL FOR
JAN TO APR

61
49
544
15

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE

187
188
1433
61

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL

4447

831



