TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU

COURSE CERT STATS REPORT

REPORT FROM 01/01/2015 TO 04/30/2015

NEW PRESENTERS

- 1. CITY OF LOS ANGELES PARK RANGERS 1286
- 2. LEE G. VIOLETT 1289
- 3. LOS ANGELES COUNTY TRAINING CENTER 1287
- 4. LOS ANGELES SCHOOL POLICE DEPARTMENT 1288

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH	APRIL	TOTAL FOR	TOTAL YEAR-TO-DATE	Т
PRESENTERS					JAN TO APR	TEAR-TO-DATE	
CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS	2	0	1	1	4	8	
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS	2	0	0	0	2	3	
COURSES							
CERTIFICATION REQUESTS	14	11	23	13	61	187	
COURSES CERTIFIED	13	13	12	11	49	188	
COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED	127	128	164	125	544	1433	
DECERTIFIED COURSES	12	0	3	0	15	61	
INACTIVE COURSES	0	0	0	0	0	0	

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES 4447

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS 831